
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lee Jones Topeka High 295.8 305.0 10

2 Brennan Granger Washburn Rural 272.0 300.0 8

3 Brandon Dexter Horton Chargers 415.0 280.0 6

4 Kevin Kim Manhattan 248.0 275.0 4

5 Travis Gustafson Osage City 326.4 270.0 2

6 Austin Salazar Basehor-Linwood 261.5 265.0 1

7 Chance Sullivan Horton Chargers 272.0 260.0 0

8 Derek Brobst Topeka High 310.5 250.0 0

9 Cole McBratney Basehor-Linwood 262.5 245.0 0

10 DJ Plankinton Wamego 266.4 225.0 0

11 CODY PARKER Tonganoxie 337.0 225.0 0

12 Connor Mehrer St James Academy 250.1 0 0

13 Dakota Williams Topeka High 273.2 0 0

Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Austin Salazar Basehor-Linwood 261.5 510.0 10

2 Travis Gustafson Osage City 326.4 470.0 8

3 Brandon Dexter Horton Chargers 415.0 450.0 6

4 Kevin Kim Manhattan 248.0 435.0 4

5 Cole McBratney Basehor-Linwood 262.5 430.0 2

6 Brennan Granger Washburn Rural 272.0 405.0 1

7 CODY PARKER Tonganoxie 337.0 400.0 0

8 Lee Jones Topeka High 295.8 390.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Chance Sullivan Horton Chargers 272.0 370.0 0

10 DJ Plankinton Wamego 266.4 350.0 0

11 Derek Brobst Topeka High 310.5 315.0 0

12 Connor Mehrer St James Academy 250.1 0 0

13 Dakota Williams Topeka High 273.2 0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Austin Salazar Basehor-Linwood 261.5 330.0 10

2 Kevin Kim Manhattan 248.0 315.0 8

3 Travis Gustafson Osage City 326.4 285.0 6

4 Brennan Granger Washburn Rural 272.0 280.0 4

5 CODY PARKER Tonganoxie 337.0 280.0 2

6 Brandon Dexter Horton Chargers 415.0 275.0 1

7 Cole McBratney Basehor-Linwood 262.5 240.0 0

8 Chance Sullivan Horton Chargers 272.0 225.0 0

9 Lee Jones Topeka High 295.8 225.0 0

10 DJ Plankinton Wamego 266.4 205.0 0

11 Derek Brobst Topeka High 310.5 185.0 0

12 Connor Mehrer St James Academy 250.1 0 0

13 Dakota Williams Topeka High 273.2 0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Austin Salazar Basehor-Linwood 261.5 1105.0 10

2 Kevin Kim Manhattan 248.0 1025.0 8

3 Travis Gustafson Osage City 326.4 1025.0 6

4 Brandon Dexter Horton Chargers 415.0 1005.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Brennan Granger Washburn Rural 272.0 985.0 2

6 Lee Jones Topeka High 295.8 920.0 1

7 Cole McBratney Basehor-Linwood 262.5 915.0 0

8 CODY PARKER Tonganoxie 337.0 905.0 0

9 Chance Sullivan Horton Chargers 272.0 855.0 0

10 DJ Plankinton Wamego 266.4 780.0 0

11 Derek Brobst Topeka High 310.5 750.0 0

12 Connor Mehrer St James Academy 250.1 0 0

13 Dakota Williams Topeka High 273.2 0 0


